Fire Suppression System
S
a
fe
ty
 f
o
r

FM200 System Application
FM-200 is stored in steel cylinders as a liquid superpressurized with nitrogen at 25 Bar or 42 Bar gauge at 21 deg the cylinder
valve assembly is equipped with a supervisory pressure with connection for monitoring cylinder pressure a pressure gauge
and a safety bust disc incompliance with DOT requirements.
Order information for 25 Bar Type
Part
Number
Dischar
ge
Outlet
Min.Fi
ll
Max.Fi
ll
CA-8036FM25 DN32 20kg 36kg
CA-14063FM25 DN50 40kg 63kg
CA-20091FM25 DN50 60kg 91kg
CA-240109FM25 DN50 80kg 109kg
CA-330159FM25 DN65 100kg 159kg
CA-500227FM25 DN65 150kg 227kg
CA-700317FM25 DN65 200kg 317kg
Order information for 42 Bar Type
Part Number
Dischar
ge
Outlet
Min.Fill Max.Fi
ll
CA-8036FM42 DN32 20kg 36kg
CA-14063FM42 DN50 40kg 63kg
CA-20091FM42 DN50 60kg 91kg
CA-240109FM42 DN50 80kg 109kg
CA-330159FM42 DN65 100kg 159kg
CA-500227FM42 DN65 150kg 227kg
CA-700317FM42 DN65 200kg 317kg
FM200 System Components
Canatech.com.vn - High quality
products
6
FM200 System Components
Product Specification
Material: Aluminium
Actuating  Pressure: 25-42bar
Part  Number: CA-MF200MAT
Electric
Actuator Type:
Stackable 24 VDC
0.2Amp
Part Number: CA-24EAT
FM200 Discharge Hose (Flexible Type)
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number: CA-32FLE - DN32mm - 1 1/4”
Part Number: CA-40FLE - DN40mm - 1 1/2”
Part Number: CA-50FLE - DN50mm - 2”
Part Number: CA-65FLE - DN65mm - 2 1/2”
Discharge Nozzle (180°)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number:
CA-DIS15-180 (Size15mm - 1/2”)
CA-DIS20-180 (Size 20mm - 3/4”)
CA-DIS25-180 (Size 25mm - 1”)
CA-DIS32-180 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-DIS40-180 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-DIS50-180 (Size 50mm - 2”)
Discharge Nozzle (360°)
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number:
CA-DIS15-360 (Size15mm - 1/2”)
CA-DIS20-360 (Size 20mm - 3/4”)
CA-DIS25-360 (Size 25mm - 1”)
CA-DIS32-360 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-DIS40-360 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-DIS50-360 (Size 50mm - 2”)
Selection Valve
(Control by Electric or Pressure)
Material: Carbon Steel
Working Pressure: 25-42bar
Part Number:
CA-SELEC32 (Size 32mm - 1 1/4”)
CA-SELEC40 (Size 40mm - 1 1/2”)
CA-SELEC50 (Size 50mm - 2”)
CA-SELEC65 (Size 65mm - 2 1/2”)
CA-SELEC80 (Size 80mm - 3”)
CA-SELEC100 (Size 100mm - 4”)
Pneumatic Release
Device
Material: Brass
Working Pressure: 25-42bar